
PACK P/M
1 Adjustable Leveler P750-130C R58314 Metal + Plastic 2 G P
2 End Cap (50x25mm) P750-130C R58315 Plastic 2 G P
3 Foot Rest P750-130C R58316 Plastic 1 G P

4 Hardware Pack P750-130C R58317

1/4inx20mm Allen Bolt(12)
1/4inx40mm Allen Bolt(4)

1/4in Lock Washer(16)
1/4in Flat Washer(16)
4mm  Allen Wrench(1)

1 G P

5 Wicker (20 LF) P750-130C R58298 PE 1 G M
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MATERIAL QTY.

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: P750-130C
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON:

1

3

4

2

5

TNgoThiDang
Strikeout

TNgoThiDang
Typewriter
NO LONGER AVAILABLE

TNgoThiDang
Strikeout

TNgoThiDang
Typewriter
NO LONGER AVAILABLE


